SHOREWOOD EARLY BIRD

KERN PARK
NAME
Varsity Gold
Heinrich
DeMeulenaere
Cappon
Mauk
Idarraga
Von Estorff
Ehrlich
Fendt

Guns

Bauer
CarterR

Splits and Places are recorded at the Mile, 2 Mile, and Finish

Pace =Time/3.1

CMP is relative to previous performance

MILE 3 = Split/1.1

M1

5:10
5:17
5:23
5:23
5:39
5:39
5:23
5:47
5:50
5:49
5:36

M2

5:38
5:39
5:44
5:51
6:02
6:04
6:06
6:04
6:14
6:18
6:34

FADE

28
22
21
28
23
25
43
17
24
29
58

72 E CLOUDY
M3 FADE AVFD
5:27 -11 8
531 -8 7
538 -6 8
542 -9 10
542 -20 2
5:44 -20 2
6:05 -1 21
5551 -13 2
550 -24 0
6:03 -15 7
6:06 -28 15

8/28/2014

TIME
1ST/16
16:48
17:.01
17:19
17:31
17:58
18:02
18:11
18:18
18:30
18:47
18:53

PACE CMP
525 -50 ~
529 -24
5:35  -27
5:39  -20
548 -21
549 -18
552 -3
554 -21
5:58 -15
6:04 -18
6:05 -13

PLACE

2/2/4

5/4/7

26/8/8
29/10/10
49/28/26
40/31/28
28/26/31
51/33/33
54/38/37
53/39/43
38/41/45



